DC Power Supplies, Regulated API 9046 G
api-usa.com
1220 American Way Libertyville, IL 60048
Phone: 800-942-0315 Fax: 800-949-7502BSOLUTE ROCESS NSTRUMENTS, Inc.
© 08-15
Power: 115 VAC or 230 VAC
Output: 5 VDC to 32 VDC
 O Wide Range of Output Voltages

Model Voltage Max. Current Power
API 9046-05 5 VDC 250 mA 115 VAC
API 9046-06 6 VDC 200 mA 115 VAC
API 9046-09 9 VDC 150 mA 115 VAC
API 9046-10 10 VDC 140 mA 115 VAC
API 9046-12 12 VDC 125 mA 115 VAC
API 9046-15 15 VDC 100 mA 115 VAC
API 9046-18 18 VDC 85 mA 115 VAC
API 9046-24 24 VDC 75 mA 115 VAC
API 9046-28 28 VDC 60 mA 115 VAC
API 9046-32 32 VDC 50 mA 115 VAC
Model Voltage Max. Current Power
API 9046-05-A230 5 VDC 250 mA 230 VAC
API 9046-06-A230 6 VDC 200 mA 230 VAC
API 9046-09-A230 9 VDC 150 mA 230 VAC
API 9046-10-A230 10 VDC 140 mA 230 VAC
API 9046-12-A230 12 VDC 125 mA 230 VAC
API 9046-15-A230 15 VDC 100 mA 230 VAC
API 9046-18-A230 18 VDC 85 mA 230 VAC
API 9046-24-A230 24 VDC 75 mA 230 VAC
API 9046-28-A230 28 VDC 60 mA 230 VAC
API 9046-32-A230 32 VDC 50 mA 230 VAC
Socket top
view
2187
3456